ACP125SP140 Pad printer with swing pad
 (picture showing 2 units printing 2 faces)
Description:
1. PLC control, touch screen display, easy operation
2. Auto pad cleaning, (optional)
3. Pad rotates 70-90 degree after picking ink, then print image onto articles
Tech-Data:
Ink cup diameter 140mm, (90mm optional)
Steel Plate Size 150x317.5mm (100x250mm for ink cup 90mm)
Max. printing size 120mm
Pad Stroke 125mm
Air pressure
4-7kgf/cm²
Dimension (1 set)
542mm（H）x460mm（W）x710mm（D）
Gross weight 120kg
Pick ink
vertically
Rotate 70 to 90 degree to print image on article
after picking ink